
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

19-06-2025
Hoy x Hoy
Hoy X Hoy
Noticia general
Junaeb ya entregó kits escolares de este año y aceleró licitación 2026

5
292,3
$ 654.222

82.574
251.974

No Definida
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